

TIP NO W-5705C  
FED AID NO HSIP-0501(046)  
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS- SIGNAL INSTALLATION  
US 15-501 AT SR 1116 (GARRETT RD) US 15-501 BUS AT WESTGATE DR

0.000 MI

ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES INC  
SALISBURY, NC ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Subtotal	Supplier	Total
0001	0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION			Lump Sum	50704.51		27000.00
0002	4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)			Lump Sum	6140.88		28970.00
0003	5045000000-N 1404 LIT STD MTLs ***** (35' SA, 10' ARM)	26	EA	2658.83	69129.58	3550.00	92300.00
0004	5070000000-N SP STD FOUNDAT ***** (TYPE R1)	20	EA	863.10	17262.00	1250.00	25000.00
0005	5070000000-N SP STD FOUNDAT ***** (TYPE R2)	6	EA	973.10	5838.60	1360.00	8160.00
0006	5120000000-N 1407 SERVICE POLE ***** (30' CLASS 4)	2	EA	1947.50	3895.00	1485.00	2970.00
0007	5125000000-E 1407 SERVICE LATERAL ***** (3 #10 USE)	55	LF	16.73	920.15	6.35	349.25
0008	5155000000-E 1409 ELECT DUCT BD, SIZE ***** (2")	240	LF	5.19	1245.60	8.05	1932.00
0009	5160000000-E 1409 ELECT DUCT JA, SIZE ***** (3")	675	LF	16.88	11394.00	19.15	12926.25
0010	5160000000-E 1409 ELECT DUCT JA, SIZE ***** (4")	105	LF	20.20	2121.00	21.45	2252.25
0011	5175000000-E 1410 **-#6 W/G FEEDER CIRCUIT (2)	270	LF	2.94	793.80	4.15	1120.50
0012	5180000000-E 1410 **-#4 W/G FEEDER CIRCUIT (2)	270	LF	3.95	1066.50	5.95	1606.50
0013	5205000000-E 1410 **-#8 W/G FEEDR N ***** (2, 1.5)	2,000	LF	6.73	13460.00	9.50	19000.00
0014	5210000000-E 1410 **-#6 W/G FEEDR N ***** (2, 1.5)	2,230	LF	7.41	16524.30	11.20	24976.00
0015	5215000000-E 1410 **-#4 W/G FEEDER N ***** (2, 1.5)	3,670	LF	8.51	31231.70	13.00	47710.00
0016	5240000000-N 1411 ELEC JB ***** (CSJB36)	2	EA	791.78	1583.56	1650.00	3300.00
0017	5240000000-N 1411 ELEC JB ***** (IGJB18)	11	EA	302.56	3328.16	450.00	4950.00
0018	5240000000-N 1411 ELEC JB ***** (IGJB30)	2	EA	437.55	875.10	935.00	1870.00
0019	5240000000-N 1411 ELEC JB ***** (LSJB18)	21	EA	302.56	6353.76	450.00	9450.00
0020	5240000000-N 1411 ELEC JB ***** (LSJB30)	5	EA	437.55	2187.75	935.00	4675.00
0021	5252000000-N 1412 UNDERPASS LUMINARIES ***** (TYPE WM)	12	EA	651.73	7820.76	693.00	8316.00
0022	5253000000-N 1412 UNDERPASS CIRCUITRY ***** (US 15-501 INTERCHANGE FLYOVER)			Lump Sum	11400.17		7000.00
0023	5260000000-N SP GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (LS) (ROADWAY LIGHTING ON STRAIN POLES AT US 15-501/GARRETT RD INTERSECTION)			Lump Sum	6694.66		6137.00
0024	5260000000-N SP GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (LS) (ROADWAY LIGHTING ON STRAIN POLES AT US15-501/TOWER BLVD INTERSECTION)			Lump Sum	6694.66		6137.00

TIP NO W-5705C  
FED AID NO HSIP-0501(046)  
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS- SIGNAL INSTALLATION  
US 15-501 AT SR 1116 (GARRETT RD) US 15-501 BUS AT WESTGATE DR

0.000 MI

		ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC		TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES INC			
		SALISBURY, NC		ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL			
0025	5260000000-N	SP	GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (LS) (ROADWAY LIGHTING ON STRAIN POLES AT US15-501/WESTAGTE DR INTERSECTION)	Lump Sum	6694.66	6137.00	
0026	5270000000-N	SP	GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (EA) (LIGHT CONTROL EQUIPMENT, TYPE RW, 120/240V)	2 EA	12262.15	24524.30	
0027	5270000000-N	SP	GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (EA) (ROADWAY LIGHT STANDARD LUMINAIRE - 285W LED)	38 EA	768.61	29207.18	
0028	7048500000-E	1705	16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	2 EA	780.52	1561.04	
0029	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	4,375 LF	2.43	10631.25	
0030	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	28 EA	692.95	19402.60	
0031	7132000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	4 EA	796.43	3185.72	
0032	7144000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 5 SECT)	3 EA	1722.79	5168.37	
0033	7264000000-E	1710	MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	1,625 LF	3.17	5151.25	
0034	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (3 CONDUITS, 2 INCH)	25 LF	9.49	237.25	
0035	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	2 EA	462.34	924.68	
0036	7408000000-E	1722	1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	1 EA	192.92	192.92	
0037	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	375 LF	6.01	2253.75	
0038	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	750 LF	1.50	1125.00	
0039	7576000000-N	SP	METAL STRAIN SIGNAL POLE	8 EA	9997.48	79979.84	
0040	7613000000-N	SP	SOIL TEST	8 EA	737.29	5898.32	
0041	7614100000-E	SP	DRILLED PIER FOUND	32 CY	1083.10	34659.20	
0042	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	9 EA	339.68	3057.12	
0043	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	1 EA	1920.52	1920.52	
0044	7684000000-N	1750	SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	1 EA	1611.37	1611.37	
0045	7744000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 170) (TYPE 2070E)	9 EA	90.42	813.78	
0046	7756000000-N	1751	CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD (TYPE 2070E)	1 EA	13471.88	13471.88	
0047	7901000000-N	1753	CABINET BASE EXTENDER	1 EA	634.71	634.71	
0048	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (TYPE 2070E CONTROLLER)	3 EA	3310.60	9931.80	
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	540904.71	TOTAL	655285.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	540904.71	SUB-TOTAL	655285.00
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>			
ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC				1	540904.71		
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES INC				2	655285.00		